
Assigned Staff Phone Number Email Address Back-up Staff
Vendor Alpha 
Distribution

Robert Gan (818) 756-6319 rgan@nlacrc.org Justice Agonoy Supervisor

Maria Funa (818) 534-5596 mfuna@nlacrc.org Perla Tan #'s, A - Beg

Perla Tan (818) 698-6597 ptan@nlacrc.org Maria Funa Beh - Cha

Clara Soto-Richards (818) 714-7707 crichards@nlacrc.org Sunny Han Chb - Ek

Marine Zakaryan (818) 660-2765 mzakaryan@nlacrc.org
Clara Soto-

Richards
El - Hol

Crystal Garcia 
(Temporary)

(818) 322-4856 cgarcia2@nlacrc.org Natela Ovsepyan Hom - L

Maggie Vazquez (818) 714-7975 maggievazquez@nlacrc.org John Acain M - Nurture

Sangita Mistry (818) 230-7703 smistry@nlacrc.org Crystal Garcia Nurturi - Rif

Sunny Han (818) 793-0916 hhan@nlacrc.org Marine Zakaryan Rig - S

Jungyoon Choi (818) 793-0979 jchoi@nlacrc.org Maggie Vazquez T - Z

Assigned Staff Phone Number Email Address Back-up Staff
Vendor Alpha 
Distribution

Rizalina Andrada (818) 756-6420 randrada@nlacrc.org Justice Agonoy Supervisor

Jeanna Salas (818) 756-6204 jsalas@nlacrc.org Felix Cardenas T - Z

Felix Cardenas (818) 756-8309 fcardenas@nlacrc.org Jeanna Salas n/a

Assigned Staff

Iroshi De Fonseka

Matthew Dandan

(818)756-6171 idefonseka@nlacrc.org

(818) 756-6244 mdandan@nlacrc.org

Phone Number Email Address

eBilling and Payments

P&I and Admission Agreements

Escalated Issues


